**ICTS** 

P.O. Box 3342

Manassas, Virginia 20108

Phone 540-520-5733

Contact: Sardek Love

Phone 540-520-5733

www.ictscorp.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## PRESIDENT OF ICTS TO FACILITATE ASTD MASTER TRAINER<sup>TM</sup> COURSE

Washington, D.C. - November 2013- Sardek Love, President and Founder of Infinity

Consulting and Training Solutions, is one of eight training and facilitation experts who teach the ASTD Master Trainer The program. This unique assessment-based certificate program covers the entire process of delivering training, including assessment, preparation, creating a positive learning environment, facilitating and evaluating learning.

Grounded in theory and focused on practice and application, this program develops the participant's professional capacity in this area of expertise.

In this program participants engage in an online learning community, participate in a 4-day face-to-face course to develop and demonstrate their mastery of delivering training, and choose an elective (a second course) to meet a unique learning need and complete their learning experience. Benefits of this program include:

- Connecting to a cohort of learning professionals
- Receiving a complete learning prioritization inventory tracking your professional growth in delivering training
- Gaining access to the ASTD comprehensive guide to delivering training
- And more

The American Society for Training and Development (ASTD) is the world's largest association for workplace learning and performance professionals. ASTD is changing its name to the Association for Talent and Development (ATD) to meet the growing needs of a dynamic, global profession.

About Infinity Consulting and Training Solutions, Inc.

Founded by Sardek Love in January 2007, Infinity Consulting and Training Solutions (ICTS) is a trusted global management consulting and talent development firm that provides solutions to improve client productivity, operating revenue, cost management, and profitability.

## ###

If you'd like more information about this topic, or to schedule an interview with Sardek Love, contact us at 540 520-5733 or email us at <a href="mailto:info@ictscorp.com">info@ictscorp.com</a>.